¢

 (R-95-1729)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 285889

apoprTED oN __ JUN (5 1995

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of SanxDiego,
tﬁét the City Manager is hereby authorized to execute, for and on
behalf of The City of San Diego, a First Amendment to Lease
Agreement with JOHN and AMELIA BALDAN, dba CASA MACHADO
RESTAURANT NO. 3, which amendment reduces the minimum ahnual rent
from $51,650 to $45,000 for the period June 1, 1995, through
November 1, 1997, on the leased premises at Montgomery Field,
under the terms and conditions set forth in that First Amendment

to Lease Agreément on file in the office of the City Clerk as

Document No. RR- 285889 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By KJ//)//ZKZ;kJ\ﬁjJLA/“\ /

Harold O. Valderhaug N
Chief Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
05/16/95

Or .Dept :REA
R-95-1729
Form=r-t

-PAGE 1 OF 1-



